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College Director/Coordinator Telephone Email Address 

Alamance Community College  
P.O. Box 8000 
Graham, NC  27253-8000 

Marge Rogers (336) 506-4402 margaret.rogers@alamancecc.edu 

Asheville-Buncombe Technical Community College  
340 Victoria Road 
Asheville, NC  28801 

Gea Skeens (828) 254-1921 gskeens@abtech.edu 

Beaufort County Community College  
P.O. Box 1069 
Washington, NC  27889 

Betsey Lee Hodges (252) 940-6209 betseyleeh@beaufortccc.edu 

Bladen Community College  
P.O. Box 266 
Dublin, NC  28332 

Sondra Guyton (910) 879-5634 sguyton@bladencc.edu 

Blue Ridge Community College  
180 West Drive 
Flat Rock, NC  28731 

Barbara Gregory (828) 694-1747 barbarag@blueridge.edu 

Brunswick Community College  
P.O. Box 30 
Supply, NC  28462 

Keith Osteen (910) 755-7407 osteenk@brunswickcc.edu 

Caldwell Community College & Technical Institute 
2855 Hickory Boulevard 
Hudson, NC  28638 

Dana Glenn (828) 759-4675 dglenn@cccti.edu 

mailto:gskeens@abtech.edu
mailto:betseyleeh@beaufortccc.edu
mailto:sguyton@bladencc.edu
mailto:barbarag@blueridge.edu
mailto:osteenk@brunswickcc.edu
mailto:dglenn@cccti.edu
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Cape Fear Community College  
411 N. Front Street 
Wilmington, NC  28401 

Brucie Pope (910) 362-7186 bpope@cfcc.edu 

Carteret Community College  
3505 Arendell Street 
Morehead, NC  28557 

John Smith (252) 222-6127 jms@carteret.edu 

Catawba Valley Community College  
2550 Hwy 70 SE 
Hickory, NC  28602 

Joyce Watson (828) 327-7000 Jwatson@cvcc.edu 

Central Carolina Community College  
1105 Kelly Drive 
Sanford, NC  27330 

Phyllis Huff (919) 776-7323 phuff@cccc.edu 

Central Piedmont Community College  
P.O. Box 35009 
Charlotte, NC  28235 

Elizabeth McGee (Interim)  (704) 330-6794 elizabethmcgee@cpcc.edu 

Cleveland Community College  
137 South Post Road 
Shelby, NC  28152 

Joyce Hosch (704) 484-4033 hosch@clevelandcommunitycollege.edu 

Coastal Carolina Community College  
444 Western Boulevard 
Jacksonville, NC  28546 

Laura Payne (910) 938-6308 paynel@coastalcarolina.edu 

mailto:bpope@cfcc.edu
mailto:jms@carteret.edu
mailto:Jwatson@cvcc.edu
mailto:phuff@cccc.edu
mailto:Phil.adams@cpcc.edu
mailto:hosch@clevelandcommunitycollege.edu
mailto:Haikb@mail.brunswick.cc.nc.us
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College Director/Coordinator Telephone Email Address 

College of the Albemarle 
P.O. Box 2327 
Elizabeth City, NC  27906 

Wanda Halstead (252) 335-0821 whalstead@albemarle.edu 

Craven Community College  
800 College Court 
New Bern, NC  28562 

Mark Best (252) 638-7247 bestm@cravencc.edu  

Davidson County Community College  
P.O. Box 1287 
Lexington, NC  27293-1287 

Cynthia Krider (336) 249-8186 cdkrider@davidsonccc.edu 

Durham Technical Community College  
1637 Lawson Street 
Durham, NC  27703 

Teretha Bell (919) 686-3458 bellt@durhamtech.edu 

Edgecombe Community College  
2009 West Wilson Street 
Tarboro, NC  27886 

Lori Winstead (252) 823-5166 winsteadl@edgecombe.edu 

Fayetteville Technical Community College  
P.O. Box 35236 
Fayetteville, NC  28303-0236 

Jessie Tolar (910) 678-8297 tolarj@faytechcc.edu 

mailto:whalstead@albemarle.edu
mailto:bestm@cravencc.edu
mailto:cdkrider@davidsonccc.edu
mailto:bellt@durhamtech.edu
mailto:winsteadl@edgecombe.edu
mailto:tolarj@faytechcc.edu
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Forsyth Technical Community College  
2100 Silas Creek Parkway 
Winston-Salem, NC  27103 

Ron Berra (336) 734-7715 rberra@forsythtech.edu 

Gaston College 
201 Highway 321 South 
Dallas, NC  28034-1499 

Laurel Morrow (704) 825-3737 lmorrow@gaston.edu 

Guilford Technical Community College  
901 South Main Street 
High Point, NC  27260 

Karen Hartsoe (336) 334-4822 kmhartsoe@gtcc.edu 

Halifax Community College  
P.O. Drawer 809 
Weldon, NC  27890 

Tiffany Hale (252) 536-6342 halet@halifaxcc.edu 

Haywood Community College  
185 Freedlander Drive 
Clyde, NC  28721 

Rinda Green (828) 565-4243 rgreen@haywood.edu 

Isothermal Community College  
P.O. Box 804 
Spindale, NC  28160 

Doris Crute (828) 286-3636 dcrute@isothermal.edu 

James Sprunt Community College  
P.O. Box 398 
Kenansville, NC  28349 

Taheshia Hobbs (910) 296-2469 thobbs@jamessprunt.edu 

mailto:rberra@forsythtech.edu
mailto:lmorrow@gaston.edu
mailto:kmhartsoe@gtcc.edu
mailto:halet@halifaxcc.edu
mailto:rgreen@haywood.edu
mailto:dcrute@isothermal.edu
mailto:thobbs@jamessprunt.edu
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College Director/Coordinator Telephone Email Address 

Johnston Community College  
P.O. Box 2350 
Smithfield, NC  27577 

Letitia Rawlinson (919) 209-2592 llrawlinson@johnstoncc.edu 

Lenoir Community College  
P.O. Box 188 
Kinston, NC  28502-0188 

Susan Gale (252) 527-6223 sgale@lenoircc.edu 

Martin Community College  
1161 Kehukee Park Road 
Williamston, NC  27892 

Brenda Moore (252) 792-1521 bmoore@martincc.edu 

Mayland Community College  
200 Mayland Drive, P.O. Box 547  
Spruce Pine, NC  28777 

Robert Branch (828) 765-7351 rbranch@mayland.edu 

McDowell Technical Community College  
54 College Drive 
Marion, NC  28752 

Jeannie Edwards (828) 659-6001 jeane@mcdowelltech.edu 

Mitchell Community College 
701 West Broad Street 
Statesville, NC  28677 

Suzanne Wallace (704) 878-3235 swallace2@mitchellcc.edu  

Montgomery Community College  
1011 Page Street 
Troy, NC  27371 

Gay Roatch (910) 576-6222 
 
roatchg@montgomery.edu  
 

mailto:llrawlinson@johnstoncc.edu
mailto:bmoore@martincc.edu
mailto:rbranch@mayland.edu
mailto:jeane@mcdowelltech.edu
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Nash Community College  
522 N. Old Carriage Road 
Rocky Mount, NC  27804-7488 

Jonee Callahan (252) 451-8349 jcallahan@nashcc.edu 

Pamlico Community College  
P.O. Box 185 
Grantsboro, NC  28529 

Misty Rasmussen (252) 249-1851 mrasmussen@pamlicocc.edu 

Piedmont Community College 
P.O. Box 1197 
Roxboro, NC  27573 

Angela Webb (336) 599-1181 webba@piedmontcc.edu 

Pitt Community College  
P.O. Drawer 7007 
Greenville, NC  27834 

Glenda Joyner (252) 493-7255 gjoyner@pittcc.edu 

Randolph Community College  
P.O. Box 1009 
Asheboro, NC  27204-1009 

Elizabeth Kremer (336) 633-0228 epkremer@randolph.edu 

Richmond Community College  
P.O. Box 1189 
Hamlet, NC  28345 

Carlotta Griffin-Knotts (910) 582-7016 carlottak@richmondcc.edu 

Roanoke-Chowan Community College  
109 Community College College Road 
Ahoskie, NC  27910-9522 

Lewis Hoggard (252) 862-1277 hoggardl@roanokechowan.edu 

mailto:jcallahan@nashcc.edu
mailto:mrasmussen@pamlicocc.edu
mailto:webba@piedmontcc.edu
mailto:gjoyner@pittcc.edu
mailto:epkremer@randolph.edu
mailto:carlottak@richmondcc.edu
mailto:hoggardl@roanokechowan.edu
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College Director/Coordinator Telephone Email Address 

Robeson Community College  
P.O. Box 1420 
Lumberton, NC  28359 

Angela Locklear (910) 272-3613 alocklea@robeson.edu 

Rockingham Community College 
P.O. Box 38 
Wentworth, NC  27375-0038 

Carolyn Loftis (336) 342-4261 loftisc@rockinghamcc.edu 

Rowan-Cabarrus Community College  
P.O. Box 1595 
Salisbury, NC  28145-1595 

Molly Cline (704) 637-0760 clinem@rowancabarrus.edu 

Sampson Community College  
P.O. Drawer 318, Hwy 24 West 
Clinton, NC  28329-0318 

Alonza Royal (910) 592-7176 aroyal@sampsoncc.edu 

Sandhills Community College  
3395 Airport Rd. 
Pinehurst, NC  28374 

Jenny Troyer (910) 695-3926 troyerj@sandhills.edu 

South Piedmont Community College  
P.O. Box 126 
Polkton, NC  28135 

Linda Kappauf (704) 290-5215 lkappauf@spcc.edu 

Southeastern Community College  
P.O. Box 151 
Whiteville, NC  28472 

Teresa Triplett (910) 642-7141 ttriplett@sccnc.edu 

mailto:alocklea@robeson.
mailto:loftisc@rockinghamcc.edu
mailto:clinem@rowancabarrus.edu
mailto:aroyal@sampsoncc.edu
mailto:troyerj@sandhills.edu
mailto:Lkappauf@spcc.edu
mailto:ttriplett@sccnc.edu
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Southwestern Community College 
447 College Drive 
Sylva, NC  28779 

Joan Moulton (828) 586-4091 jmoulton@southwesterncc.edu 

Stanly Community College 
141 College Drive 
Albemarle, NC  28001 

Cathy Thurston (704) 991-0279 cthurston5381@stanly.edu 

Surry Community College  
630 South Main Street 
Dobson, NC  27017 

Carmen Eldridge (336) 356-5303 eldridcp@surry.edu 

Tri-County Community College  
4600 Highway 64, East 
Murphy, NC  28906 

Lonna Tarnowski (828) 837-7407 ltarnowski@tricountycc.edu 

Vance Granville Community College  
P.O. Box 917 
Henderson, NC  27536 

Kyle Burwell (252) 738-3276 burwellk@vgcc.edu 

Wake Technical Community College  
9101 Fayetteville Road 
Raleigh, NC  27603 

Linda Ray 

Lynn Kavcsak 

(919) 747-0225 

(919) 747-0222 

lkray@waketech.edu 

lekavcsak@waketech.edu 

Wayne Community College  
P. O. Box 8002 
Goldsboro, NC  27533-8002 

Antonitte Boone (919) 735-5151 arboone@waynecc.edu 

mailto:jmoulton@southwesterncc.edu
mailto:cthurston5381@stanly.edu
mailto:eldridcp@surry.edu
mailto:ltarnowski@tricountycc.edu
mailto:burwellk@vgcc.edu
mailto:lkray@waketech.edu
mailto:arboone@waynecc.edu
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College Director/Coordinator Telephone Email Address 

Western Piedmont Community College  
1001 Burkemont Avenue 
Morganton, NC  28655 

Connie Brockland (828) 448-6721 cbrockland@wpcc.edu 

Wilkes Community College  
P.O. Box 120 
Wilkesboro, NC  28697 

Rebecca Greer 
(336) 846-3900 ext. 3114 

(866) 222-1548 ext. 3114 
rebecca.greer@wilkescc.edu 

Wilson Technical Community College  
P.O. Box 4305  
Wilson, NC  27893-0305 

Corlis McCoy (252) 246-1354 cmccoy@wilsoncc.edu 

North Carolina Community College  
System Office 
 
200 West Jones Street  
5003 Mail Service Center 
Raleigh, NC  27699-5003 

Robin Coates 
HRD State Director 

(919) 807-7182 

 
coatesr@nccommunitycolleges.edu  

  

  

 

mailto:cbrockland@wpcc.edu
mailto:Rebecca.greer@wilkescc.edu
mailto:cmccoy@wilsoncc.edu
mailto:coatesr@nccommunitycolleges.edu

